
L26
Dzień powszedni
Strona 1 Rozkład ważny od: 02.06.2023 

 Warszawa 31.05.2023

Numer brygady km suma 3 2 1 3 2 1 3 2 1 3 2 1 3 2 1 3 2 1 3 2 2 2 2
1345  Zielonka Pl. Jana Pawła II    ę ę

1345  Zielonka Pl. Jana Pawła II        0.118     0.118

1976  Zielonka Różana        0.896     1.014

1487  Kobyłka Dworkowa        4.537     5.551

1488  Kobyłka Serwitucka        1.113     6.664

1712  Kobyłka Kordeckiego        0.951     7.615

1713  Kobyłka Kościół        1.690     9.305

1705  Kobyłka Żymirskiego-Przychodnia        0.480     9.785

1714  Kobyłka Cmentarz        0.502    10.287

1958  Kobyłka Miejski Ośrodek Kultury        0.433    10.720

1490  Kobyłka PKP Kobyłka        0.505    11.225

1398  Kobyłka Ręczajska        0.469    11.694

1398  Kobyłka Ręczajska        0.158    11.852

1703  Kobyłka Rondo Cudu nad Wisłą        0.811    12.663

1596  Kobyłka ks. Skorupki        0.468    13.131

1595  Kobyłka Orzeszkowej        0.423    13.554

1594  Kobyłka Nadarzyńska        0.394    13.948

1593  Kobyłka Majdańska        0.514    14.462

1591  Kobyłka Sikorskiego        0.534    14.996

1707  Kobyłka PKP Kobyłka Ossów        0.428    15.424

1731  Kobyłka Rozwadowskiego        0.536    15.960

1732  Kobyłka Dąbrowskiego        0.395    16.355

1400  Kobyłka Turów        0.351    16.706

1490  Kobyłka PKP Kobyłka        0.799     0.799
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L26
Dzień powszedni
Strona 1 Rozkład ważny od: 02.06.2023 

 Warszawa 31.05.2023

Numer brygady km suma 2 1 3 2 1 3 2 1 3 2 1 3 2 1 3 2 1 3 2 2 2 2
1400  Kobyłka Turów    ę ę

1735  Kobyłka Hubala        1.172     1.172

1731  Kobyłka Rozwadowskiego        0.679     1.851

1707  Kobyłka PKP Kobyłka Ossów        0.536     2.387

1592  Kobyłka Borysów        0.477     2.864

1593  Kobyłka Majdańska        0.271     3.135

1594  Kobyłka Nadarzyńska        0.859     3.994

1596  Kobyłka ks. Skorupki        0.652     4.646

1715  Kobyłka Krasickiego        0.712     5.358

1398  Kobyłka Ręczajska        0.743     6.101

1490  Kobyłka PKP Kobyłka        0.422     6.523

1958  Kobyłka Miejski Ośrodek Kultury        0.564     7.087

1714  Kobyłka Cmentarz        0.422     7.509

1705  Kobyłka Żymirskiego-Przychodnia        0.466     7.975

1713  Kobyłka Kościół        0.441     8.416

1712  Kobyłka Kordeckiego        1.230     9.646

1488  Kobyłka Serwitucka        1.150    10.796

1487  Kobyłka Dworkowa        1.130    11.926

1976  Zielonka Różana        4.560    16.486

1345  Zielonka Pl. Jana Pawła II        0.568    17.054
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